
22.06.2022 

 

10:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

12:30 

PARALLEL WORKSHOPS 
Timezone GMT+2 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82452675496 

 
MIXED METHODS RESEARCH INTO 
SOCIAL NETWORKS 
Teacher: Betina Hollstein 

 
NETWORK DEPENDENCIES IN SOCIAL 
SPACE, GEOGRAPHICAL SPACE, AND 
TEMPORAL SPACE 
Teacher: Johan Koskinen 

 
MULTILEVEL ERGM ANALYSIS WITH 
MPNET 
Teacher: Peng Wang 

 
NETWORK VISUALIZATION TOOLS 
Teacher: Camille Roth 

 
CREATING AND ANALYSING SCIENTIFIC 
NETWORKS A HANDS-ON ACTIVITY 
USING OPEN-ACCESS CITATION-
METADATA 
Teacher: Bilal Hayat Butt 

 
LUNCH BREAK 

13:15 
 
 
 

15:45 

 
16:00 

 
 
 

17:00 

 
17:15 

PARALLEL WORKSHOPS (CONTINUED) 
Timezone GMT+2 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82452675496 

 
BREAK 

 
KEYNOTE TALK BY RANDALL COLLINS 
Timezone GMT+2 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86705895544 

 
BREAK 

 
PARALLEL SESSIONS AND DISCUSSIONS  
Timezone GMT+2 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84354283086 

 
SEMANTIC AND SOCIO-SEMANTIC 
NETWORKS (1) 
Chair: Iina Hellsten 

 
NETWORKS, CULTURE, INTERACTION (1) 
Chair: Jan Fuhse 

 
QUALITATIVE NETWORK ANALYSIS (1) 
Chair: Elisa Bellotti 

 

23.06.2022 

 

13:15 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

15:45 
 

16:00 

PARALLEL SESSIONS AND DISCUSSIONS 
Timezone GMT+2 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88452602987 

 
NETWORKED CITY: THE MULTIPLICITY OF 
URBAN LINKS AND NODES 
Chair: Aleksandra Nenko 

 
NETWORKS, CULTURE, INTERACTION (2) 
Chair: Jan Fuhse 

 
SOCIAL MEDIA NETWORKS (1) 
Chair: Svetlana Bodrunova 

 
BREAK 

 
KEYNOTE TALK BY BETINA HOLLSTEIN 
Timezone GMT+2 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86769428017 

17:00 
 

17:15 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

20:00 

BREAK 

 
PARALLEL SESSIONS AND DISCUSSIONS 
Timezone GMT+2 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83695416164 

 
SEMANTIC AND SOCIO-SEMANTIC 
NETWORKS (2) 
Chair: Iina Hellsten 

 
QUALITATIVE NETWORK ANALYSIS (2) 
Chair: Elisa Bellotti 

 
SOCIAL MEDIA NETWORKS (2) 
Chair: Svetlana Bodrunova 

 
KEYNOTE TALK BY DANIEL A. MCFARLAND 
Timezone GMT+2 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83788123766 

  

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84354283086
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88452602987
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83695416164


24.06.2022 

 

10:00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

12:30 
 

13:15 

PARALLEL SESSIONS AND DISCUSSIONS 
Timezone GMT+2 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83656322345 

 
STATISTICAL NETWORK MODELLING 
Chair: Peng Wang 

 
NETWORKS, CULTURE, INTERACTION (3) 
Chair: Jan Fuhse 

 
SOCIAL MEDIA NETWORKS (3) 
Chair: Svetlana Bodrunova 

 
LUNCH BREAK 

 
PARALLEL SESSIONS AND DISCUSSIONS 
Timezone GMT+2 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87645746391 
 
NETWORKS OF INTERNATIONAL AND 
SUPRANATIONAL GAMBLERS 
Chair: Alexander Kuteynikov 
 
NETWORK ANALYSIS OF POLITICAL AND 
POLICY-MAKING DOMAINS (1) 
Chair: Artem Antonyuk 
 
GENDER AND SOCIAL NETWORKS (1) 
Chair: Elisa Bellotti 

 

15:45 
 

16:00 
 
 
 

17:00 
 

17:15 

BREAK 

 
KEYNOTE TALK BY ULRIK BRANDES 
Timezone GMT+2 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81925815013 

 
BREAK 

 
PARALLEL SESSIONS AND DISCUSSIONS 
Timezone GMT+2 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81280511602 

 
LITERARY NETWORKS OF THE LONG 19TH 
CENTURY: SUSTAINABILITY AND 
DYNAMICS ON THE MICRO AND MACRO 
LEVELS  
Chair: Larisa Poluboyarinova 

 
NETWORK ANALYSIS OF POLITICAL AND 
POLICY-MAKING DOMAINS (2) 
Chair: Artem Antonyuk 

 
GENDER AND SOCIAL NETWORKS (2) 
Chair: Elisa Bellotti 

 

 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87645746391
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81280511602

